

New AMN Healthcare CSR Report Shows Total Positive Impact

November 7, 2016

Confirms Companywide Commitment to Supporting Health and Well-Being of Patients, Communities and Team Members

SAN DIEGO, Nov. 7, 2016 /PRNewswire/ -- AMN Healthcare Services, Inc. (NYSE: AMN), the leader and innovator in workforce solutions and healthcare staffing services, released its biennial Corporate Social Responsibility Report that demonstrates the companywide commitment to creating a positive impact on local and global communities, especially through the AMN contribution to improving the health of populations.

This report, covering 2014 and 2015, outlines the AMN strategic vision for its Corporate Social Responsibility (CSR) efforts, utilizing Global Reporting Initiative standards to establish measurements of the Company's efforts related to team members, client solutions, community engagement, environmental impact, economic health and governance. The report also describes plans to expand employee benefit offerings, as well as products and services that will benefit the health and well-being of the patient populations that AMN clients serve.



"Our commitment to helping people includes many important local and global community-based health projects, along with sustainability, team empowerment, and diversity. But we go far beyond that," said Susan Salka, President and CEO of AMN Healthcare. "The work that our team members accomplish every day materially improves the health of millions of people by ensuring that they receive the highest quality healthcare from the nation's best practitioners. We are immensely proud of the impact made by our passionate and talented team every day."

Some of the highlights of the CSR report include:

Strategic Growth – AMN continues to evolve and expand its service lines to meet clients' changing needs, which included the acquisition of nine companies in the last two years.

Community Engagement -- AMN leverages its partnerships and position to create opportunities for giving back to the community in the form of global medical missions, employee volunteerism and medical outreach to underserved populations.

Team Member Focus -- AMN offers extensive training and development opportunities to help team members broaden their knowledge and increase skills that help them reach their personal and professional goals.

The report was prepared as a "Core in Accordance" Report using the Global Reporting Initiative (GRI) G4 Guidelines introduced in 2013. The full report can be found on the Corporate Social Responsibility page of the AMN Healthcare website.

About AMN Healthcare

AMN Healthcare is the leader and innovator in healthcare workforce solutions and staffing services to healthcare facilities across the nation. The Company provides unparalleled access to the most comprehensive network of quality healthcare professionals through its innovative recruitment strategies and breadth of career opportunities. With insights and expertise, AMN Healthcare helps providers optimize their workforce to successfully reduce complexity, increase efficiency, and improve patient outcomes. AMN delivers managed services programs, healthcare executive search solutions, vendor management systems, recruitment process outsourcing, predictive modeling, medical coding and consulting, and other services. Clients include acute-care hospitals, community health centers and clinics, physician practice groups, retail and urgent care centers, home health facilities, and many other healthcare settings. For more information about AMN Healthcare, visit www.amnhealthcare.com.

Media Contact:

Jim Gogek
Corporate Communications
AMN Healthcare
(858) 350-3209
Jim.Gogek@amnhealthcare.com

Logo - http://photos.prnewswire.com/prnh/20100111/LA35461LOGO

SOURCE AMN Healthcare Services, Inc.